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Division 1 — A Final

Pos
1
2

K&N

Pos

O~NOUTAWNPE

K&N

Pos

No.
1
49
47

Name

Mad Mark WATSON
Bob GOODING
Chris LANGLEY

Laps
5

Total
3:02.
2:44.
DNF

Tm

84
66

Filters Supernational — A Final

No.
387
355
301
317
45

171
59

181

Filters Supernational — B

No.
181
59

319
389

Name

Jamie LEA

Ben POWER
Alan TAPSCOTT
Gary DIXON
Ray MORGAN
David EWIN
Bruce BAMBER
Brian JUKES

Name

Brian JUKES
Bruce BAMBER
Stuart COLDRON
Mark WATSON

aps

L.
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4

Laps
5
5
5

Total
:07.
:07.
t14.
-15.
:20.
:29.
:40.
-23.

WWWWWwwww

Total
3:30.
3:31.
3:31.
DNS

Tm

61
97
58
33
18
36
94
88

Final
Tm

71
34
54

Best time

35.
39.
36.

Best time

36.
36.
37
38.
38.
40.
40.
44 .

Best time

41.
41.
40.

Silverstone Tyres Procar 2000 — A Final

Pos
1

2
3
4

No.
107
111
181
171
118
101

Name

Stuart EMERY
Ashley SIMPSON
Brian JUKES
David EWIN

Hal RIDGE

Dave BAINES

L
5
5
5
5
3

Total
3:19.
3:21.
3:33.
3:34.
DNF

DNS

Tm

13
28
92
19

Best time
39.
39.
41.
39.
46.

Silverstone Tyres Procar 1600 — A Final

Pos

abhwNPE

Edwardes Brothers Minicross — A Final
m

Pos

OCONOUAWNE

Chris Birkbeck Rallyschool Junior Rallycross
Best time
77
.57
.29
43.
.26
43.
44 .

Pos

O~NOUTAWNE

No.
799
616
626
700
612
724

No.
459
499
443
475
478
463
488
457
493
425

No.
553
555
514
580
518
533
564
584

Name

Kenny HALL
Russell SIMPSON
Martin PETERS
Paul WOODHEAD
Stuart JACKSON
Damon FATCHETT

Name

Shelley WAKELING

Neil WADE

Kris HUDSON
Brian WADE
Martin KNOWLES
Chris CAIRNS

Samantha O"FLANAGAN

Bob MOSS
David BELL
Mark GRIFFIN

Name

Keifer HUDSON
Daniel O"BRIEN
Matthew THOMPSON
Conor FLYNN
George EDWARDES
Chris INGRAM
Kelly BIRD
Bradley BAILEY

L
5
5
5
5
5

Laps

PO u

Laps

oo oaaaa

Total
3:21.
3:21.
3:22.
3:35.
3:41.
DNS

Total
3:31.
3:32.
3:35.
3:36.
3:41.
3:45.
3:46.
3:48.
3:52.
DNF

Total
-38.
-38.
:40.
t43.
t44.
t49.
:55.
t11.

BWWWWWWW

Tm

75
92
96
50
58

02
44
98
35
92
36
29
91
84

Tm

71
93
57
27
39
11
80
44

Best time
39.
38.
39.
41.
39.

Best time
41.
.02
.60
.30
.26
42.
.71
.62
43.

41
41
41
42

42
42

42
42
42

43

42

80
97
15

208
17

.45

07
71
10
82
83

13
06
88

09
17
43
52
52

35
91
51
84
86

19

13

07

17

67
33

.96

Car

Citroen Xsara
Ford Escort
Ford Escort

Car

Ford Fiesta
Ford KA
Vauxhall Corsa
Vauxhall Astra
Ford Escort
Ford Fiesta
Honda Civic
Seat lbiza

Car

Seat lbiza
Honda Civic
Vauxhall Astra
Ford Focus

Car

Peugeot 306
Renault Megane
Seat lbiza
Ford Fiesta
Renault Clio
Vauxhall Astra

Car

Peugeot 205
Peugeot 205
Citroen Saxo
Vauxhall Nova
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 205

Car

Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini

- A
Car

Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini

Final



Chris Birkbeck Rallyschool Junior Rallycross — B Final

Pos
1
2
3

Revivals sponsored by ATM Sport Ltd —
Tm

Pos

~N~NoOooh~hwWNRE

Revivals sponsored by ATM Sport Ltd —
m

Pos

AWNPE

No.
584
564
551

No.
952
951
966
956
319
926
919
953

No.
926
953
959
929

Name

Bradley BAILEY
Kelly BIRD

Sam KINIRONS

Name

Dean JONES
Glenn GUTHRIE
John MOONEY
Dave BLACK
Stuart COLDRON
John WOOD
Dominic YATES
Dave BAINES

Name

John WOOD

Dave BAINES
Rod STANNILAND
Dave PARKER

Laps
5
5
5

Laps

5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Laps

(&)

Total
3:40.
3:48.
4:02.

Total
3:13.
3:14.
3:28.
3:29.
3:31.
3:31.
3:41.
DNS

Total
3:25.
3:27.
3:48.
4:06.

Tm

68
59
60

89
16
63
77
21
78
06

45
95
60
28

Best time
43.
44 .
45.

08
37
88

Car

Rover Mini
Rover Mini
Rover Mini

Classe’s B & C - A Final

Best time
.58
.60

37
37

40.
.46
40.
38.
.68

39

41

36

47
74

Car

Ford Escort
Volkswagen Golf
Vauxhall Astra
Vauxhall Astra
Vauxhall Astra
Vauxhall Corsa
Citroen AX
Vauxhall Astra

Classe”’s B & C - B Final

Best time
40.
40.
44 .
48.

10
62
18
13

Car

Vauxhall Corsa
Vauxhall Astra
Hillman Imp
Vauxhall Corsa
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